
SPECIALTY Allowed Allowed Payment 
Services Charges Amount

TOTAL - ALL SPECIALITIES 4,306,567,965 $128,081,437,867 $99,851,708,962

General Practice 10,175,022 $591,861,825 $443,453,805
General Surgery 13,790,616 $2,187,195,630 $1,711,838,396
Allergy/Immunology 14,917,397 $261,679,447 $199,247,311
Otolaryngology 15,239,295 $1,117,902,401 $845,671,477
Anesthesiology 16,912,123 $2,011,302,755 $1,580,968,519
Cardiology 92,995,136 $6,878,603,693 $5,296,089,939
Dermatology 43,737,439 $3,184,507,232 $2,413,668,472
Family Practice 139,684,602 $6,459,034,602 $4,791,573,407
Interventional Pain Management 9,476,776 $517,358,419 $403,239,737
Gastroenterology 17,489,030 $1,951,031,003 $1,523,368,708
Internal Medicine 218,889,393 $12,144,422,517 $9,330,022,092
Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine 1,051,904 $55,953,712 $43,030,952
Neurology 39,979,148 $1,833,289,379 $1,403,644,422
Neurosurgery 3,032,843 $716,900,505 $562,336,188
Speech Language Pathologists 331,515 $21,369,220 $16,860,461
Obstetrics/Gynecology 8,770,582 $637,456,976 $501,209,809
Hospice and Palliative Care 157,247 $15,200,752 $11,951,858
Ophthalmology 56,285,995 $7,779,692,514 $5,934,493,670
Oral Surgery (dentists only) 211,071 $33,593,337 $26,132,511
Orthopedic Surgery 46,566,366 $3,973,000,679 $3,065,515,876
Cardiac Electrophysiology 3,632,604 $296,644,220 $229,104,881
Pathology 28,168,820 $1,295,639,282 $1,025,676,036
Sports Medicine 474,374 $26,905,051 $20,579,055
Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery 2,212,963 $373,367,376 $292,407,358
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation 23,467,742 $1,151,142,444 $898,006,580
Psychiatry 17,278,816 $1,162,458,711 $787,700,228
Geriatric Psychiatry 139,379 $11,756,301 $8,396,203
Colorectal Surgery (formerly proctology) 849,766 $158,230,060 $123,859,647
Pulmonary Disease 23,062,302 $1,817,411,005 $1,418,199,122
Diagnostic Radiology 164,126,342 $5,034,696,098 $3,980,164,949
Anesthesiologist Assistant 164,132 $22,160,951 $17,593,384
Thoracic Surgery 1,189,046 $339,498,198 $268,348,366
Urology 39,116,975 $2,345,452,853 $1,803,799,818
Chiropractic 21,787,254 $715,902,003 $525,702,787
Nuclear Medicine 1,095,094 $86,981,366 $68,356,515
Pediatric Medicine 1,844,523 $87,905,749 $67,502,157
Geriatric Medicine 3,162,251 $235,533,953 $179,967,106
Nephrology 42,163,009 $2,240,386,859 $1,755,465,676
Hand Surgery 1,795,635 $158,311,868 $121,578,171
Optometry 12,877,054 $1,058,554,183 $747,201,202
Certified Nurse Midwife (effective July 1, 1988) 59,098 $3,516,721 $2,784,816
Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist (CRNA) 6,680,612 $978,973,321 $771,612,582
Infectious Disease 48,511,009 $708,549,917 $558,425,929
Mammography Screening Center 42,609 $2,978,584 $2,858,012
Endocrinology 10,458,993 $528,789,208 $408,550,862
Independent Diagnostic Testing Facility (IDTF) 16,314,432 $961,875,138 $757,419,296
Podiatry 37,982,805 $2,172,230,240 $1,640,113,353
Ambulatory Surgical Center 7,389,662 $3,619,494,141 $2,870,110,466
Nurse Practitioner 38,459,563 $1,677,842,316 $1,256,259,930
Medical supply company w/ orthotic pers 6,932,205 $147,896,201 $116,499,522
Medical supply company w/ prosthetic pers 1,324,719 $54,342,802 $42,611,359
Medical supply company w/ prosthetic/orthotic pers 2,281,379 $193,236,298 $151,983,610

MEDICARE PART B PHYSICIAN/SUPPLIER NATIONAL DATA - CALENDAR YEAR 2012
EXPENDITURES AND SERVICES BY SPECIALTY



Medical supply company not in 51-53 499,815,540 $5,794,131,650 $4,507,819,911
Individual orthotic personnel certified 3,513,870 $320,115,550 $252,008,964
Individual prosthetic personnel certified 1,284,677 $359,721,996 $283,488,719
Individual prosthetic/ort 210,527 $25,046,091 $19,797,814
Medical Supply Company with registered pharmacist 1,852,262 $18,312,240 $14,075,562
Ambulance Service Supplier 159,462,239 $6,238,956,698 $4,949,818,991
Public Health or Welfare Agencies 317,203 $8,965,977 $8,507,758
Clinical Psychologist (Billing Independently) 176,798 $14,626,747 $9,455,336
Portable X-Ray Supplier (Billing Independently) 6,881,245 $326,754,211 $255,189,078
Audiologist (Billing Independently) 1,819,034 $59,114,160 $44,090,019
Physical Therapist in Private Practice 84,909,804 $2,390,686,363 $1,870,908,853
Rheumatology 55,832,569 $1,601,728,162 $1,240,472,995
Occupational Therapist in Private Practice 6,174,164 $190,990,407 $150,553,089
Clinical Psychologist 7,790,816 $600,744,360 $382,812,303
Clinical Laboratory (Billing Independently) 365,023,460 $5,040,753,452 $4,822,853,840
Single or Multispecialty Clinic or Group Practice 3,771,742 $39,365,475 $32,633,697
Registered Dietician/Nutrition Professional 483,313 $13,477,345 $12,709,193
Pain Management 3,845,789 $244,332,857 $189,912,334
Mass Immunization Roster Biller 11,644,447 $222,755,474 $222,563,856
Radiation Therapy Centers 440,855 $89,390,021 $71,368,757
Slide Preparation Facilities 206,756 $15,070,566 $11,557,767
Peripheral Vascular Disease 239,912 $22,418,164 $17,560,669
Vascular Surgery 5,940,862 $906,500,436 $710,125,960
Cardiac Surgery 1,187,980 $364,941,812 $288,184,804
Addiction Medicine 87,228 $5,936,102 $4,352,434
Licensed Clinical Social Worker 5,499,162 $325,544,149 $189,769,556
Critical Care (Intensivists) 2,757,749 $284,427,777 $224,200,734
Hematology 13,224,406 $277,483,990 $219,054,763
Hematology/Oncology 312,063,089 $6,044,517,246 $4,778,881,599
Preventive Medicine 263,979 $15,145,338 $11,636,089
Maxillofacial Surgery 158,276 $18,301,404 $14,144,681
Neuropsychiatry 193,524 $10,284,826 $7,573,270
All other suppliers, e.g., Drug Stores 8,595,868 $420,230,062 $336,166,894
Unknown Supplier/Provider 39,892 $4,169,184 $3,283,818
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist 1,060,493 $58,189,376 $39,282,745
Medical Oncology 89,661,873 $1,783,488,261 $1,409,363,689
Surgical Oncology 428,770 $69,802,816 $54,768,105
Radiation Oncology 14,521,713 $2,012,251,071 $1,592,662,719
Emergency Medicine 30,093,335 $3,001,741,623 $2,315,094,354
Interventional Radiology 4,683,287 $235,029,852 $185,217,897
Optician 236,555 $12,209,458 $9,421,988
Physician Assistant 24,409,498 $1,221,022,885 $923,341,408
Gynecological/Oncology 3,519,190 $133,842,231 $104,968,697
Unknown Physician Specialty Code 5,556,696 $42,435,630 $32,785,744
Hospital 424,206 $11,464,264 $8,914,098
Skilled Nursing Facility 7,282,734 $11,890,845 $9,459,512
Intermediate Care Nursing Facility 351,990 $470,206 $373,590
Nursing Facility, Other 680,217 $1,068,599 $845,692
Home Health Agency 276,595 $4,666,017 $3,607,936
Pharmacy 1,183,679,679 $3,983,462,346 $3,096,609,213
Medical Supply Company with Respiratory Therapist 57,166,293 $1,071,989,519 $828,516,310
Department Store 22,454 $1,590,883 $1,241,711
Grocery Store 18 $619 $242
Supplier Of Oxygen Or Oxygen Related Equipment 1,257,356 $46,363,252 $36,106,261
Pedorthic Personnel 76,093 $4,732,741 $3,714,933
Medical Supply Company with Pedorthic Personnel 726,775 $17,521,971 $13,738,088
Rehabilitation Agency 202 $66,991 $53,481
Ocularist 4,239 $1,176,103 $929,854

SOURCE:  CMS/OIS PART B ANALYTICS REPORT (PBAR)


	Part B ExpendituresServices by

